
PACHET ELIE RADU

I.D.: 96776419

Data publicarii	29.04.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.327,31 RON - 5.327,31 RON

Descriere: 1 VARZA KG 58.200 4.5872 266.98 9% 24.03 2 BANANE BAX 3.000 146.7900 440.37 9% 39.63 3 CARTOFI NOI KG 97.700 4.1284 403.34 9% 36.30 4 PIEPT PUI DEZOSAT KG. 80.000 29.3578 2 348.62 9% 211.38 5 APA 0.5 PLATA BUC 396.000 1.3761 544.95 9% 49.05 6 CORN CIOCOLATA BUC 300.000 1.8487 554.61 19% 105.38 7 BATON CIOCOLATA BUC 300.000 1.6807 504.21 19% 95.80 8 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 48.000 5.5047 264.23 9% 23.78
